PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197472

Product Personal Loan

Customer Name Silima Bibi
W/O mastibul shekh, vill- Bilaspur , Near by Idgah Maidan,
p.o - tirogram, thana- paikar, district - BIRBHUM, West

Bengal, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221

Address

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Contact Number

9163740813

Pincode West Bengal 731221
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met Rahim Shaik
Relationship Between

Customer and Person Child

Met

Landmark EidGah
Ease to Locate Address Easy
Residence/Office Locked

During Visit ves
gg:‘;gﬁt,\'ﬂ\';mber of 6297308964
Applicant Age 51
Educational Details Below Metric
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Working No
Applicant Occupation Homemaker
Family Member Count 6

Earning Family Members 80000
Ownership of Residence Owned



24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

a7

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

0
30

Not Seen

Middle Class

50

Pakka
800

, Refrigerator, Television (TV), Smartphone, Furniture

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

Yes

positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Yes
Residential
24.4090539
87.9060498
36711
2025-07-14

11:41:21

2025-07-08

11:55:13



48

49

50

51

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

i B
Y53 58% E}qagggs\xﬁt Bengal 731221,
Pliicods 593-?22?047

9%9%%%4!
34,4045901 57 401757

I

CW53+PVJ, Bilaspur, West| Bangal 731221, 1
14-07-2025 11:37:57 AM | ?

L

24.4090539,87.9060498
Pincode : 731221

+§d’2’5 llaf ‘Xﬁt Bengal 731221, |
R




52 residence_photo_outside

4.40
INCo:

53 Photo with Agent

CW53+PVJ, Bllaspur West Bengal 711\321 1
14-07-2025 11:39:45 AM

24.409349,87.9047486
Pincode : 731221




54

Photo of ID Proof

witvegis St &/ Enroliment No.:  1058/32013/07669

Bilaspur
Mmm.&irbhum
West Bengal - 731221

08/03/2014

L AT T

KL804294T97F T
80429479

et i Ly i
e I FR#LTIYGW AaEclihaar No. :
3511 9350 9323
FEHE — NHET WEET AT
T Y

e 4E

b
f

CW53+PVJ, Bilaspur, West Bengal 731221, |
14-07-2025/11:39:19 AM

24.4045407,87.9017575
Pincode : 731221

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

14-07-2025 11:41:21




