

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197472
2	Product	Personal Loan
3	Customer Name	Silima Bibi
4	Address	W/O mastibul shekh, vill- Bilaspur , Near by Idgah Maidan, p.o - tirogram, thana- paikar, district - BIRBHUM, West Bengal, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221
5	Contact Number	9163740813
6	Pincode	West Bengal 731221
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Rahim Shaik
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Child
11	Landmark	EidGah
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	6297308964
15	Applicant Age	51
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Homemaker
21	Family Member Count	6
22	Earning Family Members	80000
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned

24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
25	Monthly Income	30
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	50
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	800
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Refrigerator, Television (TV), Smartphone, Furniture
32	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
33	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	positive
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	CPV Status	Positive
38	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
39	Negative Area Tag	Yes
40	Verification Type	Residential
41	Latitude	24.4090539
42	Longitude	87.9060498
43	Case Id	36711
44	Date Of Report	2025-07-14
45	Time Of Report	11:41:21

46	Date of Allocation	2025-07-08
47	Time of Allocation	11:55:13

48 residence_photo_with_name_plate



49 residence_photo_with_applicant



50 residence_photo_with_agent



51 residence_photo_with_inside_household



52 residence_photo_outside



53 Photo with Agent



54 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-07-2025 11:41:21
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EE1Kp0AP
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	